Date of publication 20.06.2016

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
No.EL.XXIX/1/l Sem..B.Com. LLB/2015

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the result of | Semester B.Com. LLB Regular &
Supplementary Examination held in May 2015 is published on 20.06.2016

The application for revaluation of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with
the required fee of Rs.350/- per paper should be forwarded so as to reach the office of
the Controlier of Examinations on or before 05.07.2016

The application for scrutiny of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with
the required fee of Rs.140/- (Rupees one hundred and forty only) per paper should be
forwarded so as to reach the office of the Controller of Examinations on or before
05.07.2016.

Applications for scrutiny and revaluation of answer scripts can be had from the
University Examination Store on payment of Rs.25/-.

Photocopies of the mark lists or hall tickets should be submitted along with the

applications.
Sd/-
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

To

1. The Principals of colleges concerned

2. PRO(For arranging a press release)

3. University Information Centre

4. E A1 Section

5. AR/DR/JR Approved for Issue

6. PAto CE -

7. Statistical Unit "(O_W

8. Fair Copy Sgction Officer




R TR R

Result published on 20.06.2016

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

No.EI.XXIX/1/1 Sem..B.Com. LLB /2015
RESULT

Sub: Degree in B.Com. LLB | Semester Regular & Supplementary Examination
held in May 2015

The provisional list of register number of successful candidates at the B.Com.
LLB, | Semester Regular & Supplementary Examination held in May 2015 is given
below.
CENTRE No. & NAME: Mount Zion Law College, Pathanamthitta.
Whole Pass

61950,51,53,60,62,76.

Paper Pass

61952 - 12,4
61954 - 1 only
61957 - 3,4
61958 - 4 only
61959 - 24
61963 - 2,346
61964 - 4 only
61965 - 12,4
61966 - 1,2,3,4,6
61967 - 2,34
61968 - 12,346
61969 - 4 only
61970 - 1,2,3,4,6
61972 - 2,34
61974 - 4 only
61977 - 3,4

Supplementary Candidates

30501 - 3 only &ﬂrw it
30503 - 1,4 // EEAN
30504 - 12 i1 A
30505 - 34 £20 -
WL 27
‘\\_\;’:; f
Wi




e e

R S TN

30506
30507

3 only
1,4

Sd/-
CONTROLLER OF EXAM INATIONS




Lo

Date of publication 20.06.2016

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
No.EI.XXIX/1/l Sem..BBA LLB/2015
NOTIFICATION

it is hereby notified that the result of | Semester BBA LLB Regular &
Supplementary Examination heid in May 2015 is published on 20.06.2016

The application for revaluation of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with
the required fee of Rs.350/- per paper should be forwarded so as to reach the office of
the Controller of Examinations on or before 05.07.2016

The application for scrutiny of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with
the required fee of Rs.140/- (Rupees one hundred and forty only) per paper should be
forwarded so as to reach the office of the Controller of Examinations on or before
05.07.2016.

Applications for scrutiny and revaluation of answer scripts can be had from the
University Examination Store on payment of Rs.25/-.

Photocopies of the mark lists or hall tickets should be submitted along with the
applications.

Sd/-
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

T The Principals of colleges concerned
PRO(For arranging a press release)
University Information Centre

E A 1 Section
AR/DR/JR

PA to CE
Statistical Unit
Fair Copy

Approved for Issue

a!%
Seftion cer

©® N O ks Wb =




o Emmiiia . e

Result published on 20.06.2016
MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

No.EI.XXIX/1/1 Sem. BBA LLB/2015
RESULT

Sub: Degree in BBA LLB | Semester Regular & Supplementary Examination
held in May 2015

The provisional list of register number of successful candidates at the BBA LLB, |
Semester Regular & Supplementary Examination held in May 2015 is given below.

CENTRE No. & NAME: Co-Operative College of Law, Pathanamthitta
Whole Pass

61901,02,03,06,08,12,14,16,18,24,26,29,33.

Paper Pass

61904 - 245
61907 - 2,34
61909 - 2,4
61911 - 1,2,3
61913 - 23
91915 - 3456
61917 - 4.5
61919 - 12,3
61920 - 2,34
61921 - 2,34
61922 - 234
61923 - 23456
61927 - 2346
61928 - 2.4
61931 - 2 only
61932 - 245
61934 - 456
61935 - 23456
61936 - 2,4
61937 - 1,2,3,4,5

Supplementary Candidates
30401 . 1.2




30402
30403
30404
30405
30406
30407
30408
30409
30410
30413
30414
30416
30417
30418
30419

2,5

2 only
1 only
12,3
1,6

5 only

3 only
2 only
2 only
2 only
2 only
2,3

4 only
1 only

Sd/-
CONTROLLER OF EXAM INATIONS




Date of publication 20.06.2016

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
No.EL.XXIX/1/VI Sem..Criminology/2014
NOTIFICATION

it is hereby notified that the result of VI Semester Criminology Regular
Examination held in December 2014 is published on 20.06.2016.

The application for revaluation of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with
the required fee of Rs.350/- per paper should be forwarded so as to reach the office of
the Controller of Examinations on or before 05.07.2016.

The application for scrutiny of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with
the required fee of Rs.140/- (Rupees one hundred and forty only) per paper should be
forwarded so as to reach the office of the Controller of Examinations on or before
05.07.2016.

Applications for scrutiny and revaluation of answer scripts can be had from the
University Examination Store on payment of Rs.25/-.

Photocopies of the mark lists or hall tickets should be submitted along with the

applications.

Sd/-
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

o The Principals of collieges concerned
PRO(For arranging a press release)
University Information Centre

E A 1 Section
AR/DR/JR

PA to CE
Statistical Unit
Fair Copy

Approved for Issue

v

Lol
Sgction Officer

G N o ke WM =




Result published on 20.06.2016
MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

No.EI.XXIX/1/ VI Sem..Criminology/2014
RESULT

Sub: Degree in B A Criminology VI Semester Criminology Regular Examination
held in December 2014

The provisional list of register number of successful candidates at the B A
Criminology VI Semester Criminology Regular Examination held in December 2014 is
given below.

CENTRE No. & NAME: Government. Law College, Ernakulam
Whole Pass

60103,07,08,17,20,21,31,40,41,49,51,63,67,69,70,74,77,80.

Paper Pass

60105 - 34
60111 - 2,345
60119 - 34
60123 - 4 only
60124 - 3 only
60125 - 2,34
60127 - 1,2,3,4
60128 - 1,3,4,5,6
60129 - 1,345
60130 - 23456
60132 - 45
60134 - 4 only
60136 - 3 only
60137 - 4 only
60142 - 1,3
60144 - 1,3
60145 - 1 only
60146 - 1,3
60147 - 3 only
60148 - 3 only
60153 - 1,2,3,5
60154 - 1,2
60156 - 1,3,5
60157 - 3 only

60158 - 1,3,5




60161
60162
60164
60166
60168
60175
60179
60181

2,345
1,345
345

4,5

3.4
2,345
1,2,3,4,5
24

Sd/-
CONTROLLER OF EXAM INATIONS



