Date of publication 20.06.2016

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

No.EI.XXIX/1/I Sem..B.Com. LLB/2015

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the result of I Semester B.Com. LLB Regular & Supplementary Examination held in May 2015 is published on 20.06.2016

The application for revaluation of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required fee of Rs.350/- per paper should be forwarded so as to reach the office of the Controller of Examinations on or before 05.07.2016

The application for scrutiny of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required fee of Rs.140/- (Rupees one hundred and forty only) per paper should be forwarded so as to reach the office of the Controller of Examinations on or before 05.07.2016.

Applications for scrutiny and revaluation of answer scripts can be had from the University Examination Store on payment of Rs.25/-.

Photocopies of the mark lists or hall tickets should be submitted along with the applications.

Sd/-CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

To

- 1. The Principals of colleges concerned
- 2. PRO(For arranging a press release)
- 3. University Information Centre
- 4. E A 1 Section
- 5. AR/DR/JR
- 6. PA to CE
- 7. Statistical Unit
- 8. Fair Copy



Approved for Issue

Section Officer

Result published on 20.06.2016

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

No.EI.XXIX/1/ I Sem..B.Com. LLB /2015

RESULT

Sub: Degree in B.Com. LLB I Semester Regular & Supplementary Examination held in May 2015

The provisional list of register number of successful candidates at the B.Com. LLB, I Semester Regular & Supplementary Examination held in May 2015 is given below.

CENTRE No. & NAME: Mount Zion Law College, Pathanamthitta.

Whole Pass

61950,51,53,60,62,76.

Paper Pass

61952	-	1,2,4
61954	-	1 only
61957	-	3,4
61958	-	4 only
61959	-	2,4
61963	-	2,3,4,6
61964	-	4 only
61965	-	1,2,4
61966	-	1,2,3,4,6
61967	-	2,3,4
61968	-	1,2,3,4,6
61969	-	4 only
61970	-	1,2,3,4,6
61972	-	2,3,4
61974	-	4 only
61977	-	3,4

Supplementary Candidates

30501	-	3 only
30503	-	1,4
30504	-	1,2
30505	-	3,4



30506 30507 3 only 1,4

> Sd/-CONTROLLER OF EXAM INATIONS



Date of publication 20.06.2016

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

No.ELXXIX/1/I Sem..BBA LLB/2015

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the result of I Semester BBA LLB Regular & Supplementary Examination held in May 2015 is published on 20.06.2016

The application for revaluation of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required fee of Rs.350/- per paper should be forwarded so as to reach the office of the Controller of Examinations on or before 05.07.2016

The application for scrutiny of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required fee of Rs.140/- (Rupees one hundred and forty only) per paper should be forwarded so as to reach the office of the Controller of Examinations on or before 05.07.2016.

Applications for scrutiny and revaluation of answer scripts can be had from the University Examination Store on payment of Rs.25/-.

Photocopies of the mark lists or hall tickets should be submitted along with the applications.

Sd/-CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

To

- 1. The Principals of colleges concerned
- 2. PRO(For arranging a press release)
- 3. University Information Centre
- 4. E A 1 Section
- 5. AR/DR/JR
- 6. PA to CE
- 7. Statistical Unit
- 8. Fair Copy



Approved for Issue

Section Officer

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

No.EI.XXIX/1/ I Sem. BBA LLB/2015

RESULT

Sub: Degree in BBA LLB I Semester Regular & Supplementary Examination held in May 2015

The provisional list of register number of successful candidates at the BBA LLB, I Semester Regular & Supplementary Examination held in May 2015 is given below.

CENTRE No. & NAME: Co-Operative College of Law, Pathanamthitta

Whole Pass

61901,02,03,06,08,12,14,16,18,24,26,29,33.

Paper Pass

61904	-	2,4,5
61907	-	2,3,4
61909	-	2,4
61911	-	1,2,3
61913	-	2,3
91915	-	3,4,5,6
61917	-	4,5
61919	-	1,2,3
61920	-	2,3,4
61921	-	2,3,4
61922	-	2,3,4
61923	-	2,3,4,5,6
61927	-	2,3,4,6
61928	-	2,4
61931	•	2 only
61932	-	2,4,5
61934	-	4,5,6
61935	-	2,3,4,5,6
61936	-	2,4
61937	-	1,2,3,4,5

Supplementary Candidates

30401 - 1,2



30402	-	2,5
30403	-	2 only
30404	-	1 only
30405	-	1,2,3
30406	-	1,6
30407	-	5 only
30408	-	1,3
30409	-	3 only
30410	-	2 only
30413	-	2 only
30414	-	2 only
30416	-	2 only
30417	-	2,3
30418	-	4 only
30419		1 only

Sd/-CONTROLLER OF EXAM INATIONS



Date of publication 20.06.2016

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

No.EI.XXIX/1/VI Sem..Criminology/2014

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the result of VI Semester Criminology Regular Examination held in December 2014 is published on 20.06.2016.

The application for revaluation of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required fee of Rs.350/- per paper should be forwarded so as to reach the office of the Controller of Examinations on or before 05.07.2016.

The application for scrutiny of answer scripts in the prescribed form along with the required fee of Rs.140/- (Rupees one hundred and forty only) per paper should be forwarded so as to reach the office of the Controller of Examinations on or before 05.07.2016.

Applications for scrutiny and revaluation of answer scripts can be had from the University Examination Store on payment of Rs.25/-.

Photocopies of the mark lists or hall tickets should be submitted along with the applications.

Sd/-CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

To

- 1. The Principals of colleges concerned
- 2. PRO(For arranging a press release)
- 3. University Information Centre
- 4. EA1 Section
- 5. AR/DR/JR
- 6. PA to CE
- 7. Statistical Unit
- 8. Fair Copy



Approved for Issue

Section Officer

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

No.EI.XXIX/1/ VI Sem..Criminology/2014

RESULT

Sub: Degree in B A Criminology VI Semester Criminology Regular Examination held in December 2014

The provisional list of register number of successful candidates at the B A Criminology VI Semester Criminology Regular Examination held in December 2014 is given below.

CENTRE No. & NAME: Government. Law College, Ernakulam

Whole Pass

60103,07,08,17,20,21,31,40,41,49,51,63,67,69,70,74,77,80.

Paper Pass

60105	-	3,4
60111	-	2,3,4,5
60119	-	3,4
60123	-	4 only
60124	-	3 only
60125	-	2,3,4
60127	-	1,2,3,4
60128	=	1,3,4,5,6
60129	=	1,3,4,5
60130	-	2,3,4,6
60132	-	4,5
60134	-	4 only
60136	=	3 only
60137	=	4 only
60142	-	1,3
60144	=	1,3
60145	=	1 only
60146	=	1,3
60147	-	3 only
60148	-	3 only
60153	=	1,2,3,5
60154	_	1,2
60156	-	1,3,5
60157	-	3 only
60158	-	1,3,5



60161	_	2,3,4,5
60162	-	1,3,4,5
60164	-	3,4,5
60166	=	4,5
60168	-	3,4
60175	-	2,3,4,5
60179	-	1,2,3,4,5
60181	-	2,4

Sd/-CONTROLLER OF EXAM INATIONS

